


During the welding process, the weld seam is subjected to heat and air, which can cause 

as possible.

while also minimising the amount of purge gas used.

the point of welding.
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proper tools to create a perfect weld environment.

PPM supplies a comprehensive range of systems to create the correct welding environment, 

Pipe Purge 
Tape

1. Create a seal (dam) either side of the weld and 

the weld chamber

2. Fill the chamber with 
inert gas (such as 
argon or nitrogen) to 
expel oxygen from 
the chamber

3. Use a weld purge monitor to 
recognize when the required 
level of oxygen has been met

4. Welding can then be carried 



Used for 90% of the traditional pipe weld purging applications to provide bright, shiny, oxide free weld roots. The PPM 
Purge Bag system is quick and easy to use, providing a very rapid weld purge. High quality materials are used in the 
production of these systems, guaranteeing perfect oxide-free weld roots in very little time.

4" Purge Bag system

The gas release valve is pre-set and 
sealed, so it requires no adjustment 

• PPM’s Purge Bag system dramatically reduces purging times, leading to significant savings
•
• Ready to use, connects to a dedicated

and regulated gas supply. Choose
any flow rate up to 20l a min.

• Gas pressure control ensures
an even positive root bead
with no notching

• Quick and easy to install,
simplifying the process
of inert gas purging

• Heat resistant up to 70ºC
continuously

• Use less inert gas. The volume
of purge gas used is less than
2% of a conventional purge

Due to the design of this system, the volume of gas used to purge is minimized, resulting in significant reduction of both 
time and inert gas consumption. Return on investment can be achieved in as little as just one or two welds. These robust 
systems can be used over and over again paying for themselves in very little time.

A luminous strip allows the operator to
locate and centre the Purge Bag system

to the weld gap with ease



The Purge Bag system is designed around the principle of using 2 dams, that are connected by an armoured spinal tube, to 
create a seal either side of the weld. These dams are just far enough away from the weld not to be affected by heat, but 
close enough to the joint to provide the fastest weld purge time.
Once ready to start purging, the system is inserted into the bore of the pipe using the luminous strip to centre the system 
to the weld gap.
When the gas flow is started, the dams inflate and upon reaching the pre-set pressure, the valve releases the gas gently 
into the weld chamber, to purge the interspace without turbulence. The oxygen is removed from the weld chamber by the 
inert gas through the integral exhaust tubes in the bags, enabling the welder to produce an even oxidation free penetration 
weld bead. Used in conjunction with PPM’s oxygen monitors, indicating when the required low level of oxygen has been 
reached, welding can then commence. Afterwards, the dams are deflated simply by disconnecting the purge gas feed and 
the system easily withdrawn. The design of this system requires only one gas connection for both dam inflation and weld 
purging.

PB02 2" Purge Bag system 50 mm 2" 1.49" - 2.37" 38 - 60 mm 1 lbs. 0.34 kg

PB03 3" Purge Bag system 75 mm 3" 2.17" - 3.53" 55 - 90 mm 1 lbs. 0.34 kg

PB04 4" Purge Bag system 100 mm 4" 3.51" - 4.51" 89 - 115 mm 1 lbs. 0.34 kg

PB05 5" Purge Bag system 125 mm 5" 4.14" - 5.50" 105 - 140 mm 1 lbs. 0.38 kg

PB06 6" Purge Bag system 150 mm 6" 5.32" - 6.68" 135 - 170 mm 1 lbs. 0.38 kg

PB07 7" Purge Bag system 175 mm 7" 6.30" - 7.66" 160 - 195 mm 2 lbs. 0.70 kg

PB08 8" Purge Bag system 200 mm 8" 7.09" - 8.45" 180 - 215 mm 2 lbs. 0.90 kg

PB09 9" Purge Bag system 225 mm 9" 8.08" - 9.43" 205 - 240 mm 2 lbs. 0.95 kg

PB10 10" Purge Bag system 250 mm 10" 9.26" - 10.61" 235 - 270 mm 2 lbs. 1.00 kg

PB11 11" Purge Bag system 275 mm 11" 10.03" - 11.41" 255 - 290 mm 2 lbs. 1.05 kg

PB12 12" Purge Bag system 300 mm 12" 11.03" - 12.39" 280 - 315 mm 2 lbs. 1.10 kg

PB13 13" Purge Bag system 325 mm 13" 11.41" - 12.79" 290 - 325 mm 2 lbs. 1.20 kg

PB14 14" Purge Bag system 350 mm 14" 12.41" - 13.76" 315 - 350 mm 3 lbs. 1.30 kg

PB15 15" Purge Bag system 375 mm 15" 13.38" - 14.76" 340 - 375 mm 3 lbs. 1.50 kg

PB16 16" Purge Bag system 400 mm 16" 14.38" - 15.73" 365 - 400 mm 3 lbs. 1.70 kg

PB17 17" Purge Bag system 425 mm 17" 15.35" - 16.73" 390 - 425 mm 4 lbs. 1.75 kg

PB18 18" Purge Bag system 450 mm 18" 16.34" - 17.70" 415 - 450 mm 4 lbs. 1.80 kg

PB19 19" Purge Bag system 475 mm 19" 17.32" - 18.70" 440 - 475 mm 4 lbs. 1.85 kg

PB20 20" Purge Bag system 500 mm 20" 18.31" - 19.67" 465 - 500 mm 4 lbs. 1.90 kg

PB22 22" Purge Bag system 550 mm 22" 19.69" - 21.05" 500 - 535 mm 5 lbs. 2.20 kg

PB24 24" Purge Bag system 600 mm 24" 22.45" - 23.80" 570 - 605 mm 6 lbs. 2.50 kg



Used for stainless, duplex, chrome steels, titanium, nickel and other alloy materials, the PPM Rapid Purge™ 
system enables high speed welding of larger diameter pipe joints that need to be purged.
The system is designed to enable the user to produce high quality, reliable and repeatable welding of stainless steel tube 
and pipe joints free from oxidation and discolouration.
A 36" diameter pipe will purge to below 0.1% oxygen in less than 10 minutes and all smaller pipes correspondingly faster.
Due to the quality of the materials used, the Rapid Purge™ system can be used over and over again, reducing 
manufacturing costs.
The Rapid Purge™ system has been developed specifically to enable high speed purging for any pipe welding application.

• Dramatic savings of time, gas and money can be made by using these systems.
•
• The unique thru-bore design of the central sleeve minimizes the area to be purged, dramatically reducing the gas 

consumption
• Friction free coatings allow easy movement through pipes from one joint to another, even around bends and elbows
• Ready to use, connects to a dedicated and regulated gas supply. Choose any flow rate up to 80 l/min through the twin 

pre-set purge valve
• A central luminous strip allows fast and accurate alignment of the system to the center-point of the weld area
• The inflatable dams and umbilical hose are covered with a heat resistant material and insulated accordingly for use at 

temperatures up to 250ºC



The Rapid Purge™ system for pipe and vessel purging comprises a tandem inflatable dam system connected by an umbilical 
hose and collar to reduce the volume being purged. A gas exhaust valve is installed between the primary and secondary 
dam, along with an auxiliary argon purge line. This Rapid Purge™ system valve is pre-set, making it ready to use ‘straight 
out of the box’. Each Rapid Purge™ system is covered with heat protective material,
so that the higher temperatures closer to the weld do not damage the system.
The robust design of the Rapid Purge™ system allows for many years of
repeatable trouble free use.

RP08 8" Rapid Purge system 200 mm 8" 7.09" - 8.45" 180 - 215 mm 3 lbs. 1.40 kg

RP10 10" Rapid Purge system 250 mm 10" 9.26" - 10.61" 235 - 270 mm 3 lbs. 1.70 kg

RP12 12" Rapid Purge system 300 mm 12" 11.03" - 12.39" 280 - 315 mm 4 lbs. 2.10 kg

RP14 14" Rapid Purge system 350 mm 14" 12.41" - 13.76" 315 - 350 mm 5 lbs. 2.50 kg

RP16 16" Rapid Purge system 400 mm 16" 14.38" - 15.73" 365 - 400 mm 5 lbs. 2.70 kg

RP18 18" Rapid Purge system 450 mm 18" 16.34" - 17.70" 415 - 450 mm 6 lbs. 3.00 kg

RP20 20" Rapid Purge system 500 mm 20" 18.31" - 19.67" 465 - 500 mm 7 lbs. 3.40 kg

RP22  22" Rapid Purge system 550 mm 22" 19.69" - 21.05" 500 - 535 mm 7 lbs. 3.60 kg

RP24 24" Rapid Purge system 600 mm 24" 22.45" - 23.80" 570 - 605 mm 8 lbs. 3.80 kg

RP26 26" Rapid Purge system 650 mm 26" 24.41" - 25.77" 620 - 655 mm 9 lbs. 4.50 kg

RP28 28" Rapid Purge system 700 mm 28" 26.38" - 27.74" 670 - 705 mm 12 lbs. 5.50 kg

RP30 30" Rapid Purge system 750 mm 30" 28.35" - 29.71" 720 - 755 mm 13 lbs. 6.00 kg

RP32 32" Rapid Purge system 800 mm 32" 30.32" - 31.68" 770 - 805 mm 18 lbs. 8.00 kg

RP34 34" Rapid Purge system 850 mm 34" 32.48" - 33.86" 825 - 860 mm 19 lbs. 8.50 kg

RP36 36" Rapid Purge system 900 mm 36" 34.45" - 35.81" 875 - 910 mm 20 lbs. 9.10 kg

RP38 38" Rapid Purge system 950 mm 38" 36.61" - 37.99" 930 - 965 mm 21 lbs. 9.50 kg

RP40 40" Rapid Purge system 1,000 mm 40" 38.98" - 39.95" 990 - 1015 mm 22 lbs. 9.90 kg

RP42 42" Rapid Purge system 1,050 mm 42" 40.56" - 41.91" 1,030 - 1,065 mm 29 lbs. 13.20 kg

RP44 44" Rapid Purge system 1,100 mm 44" 42.52" - 43.90" 1,080 - 1,115 mm 30 lbs. 13.70 kg

RP46 46" Rapid Purge system 1,150 mm 46" 44.29" - 45.67" 1,125 - 1,160 mm 32 lbs. 14.50 kg

RP48 48" Rapid Purge system 1,200 mm 48" 46.46" - 47.82" 1,180 - 1,215 mm 33 lbs. 15.00 kg

RP50 50" Rapid Purge system 1,250 mm 50" 48.42" - 49.80" 1,230  - 1,265 mm 35 lbs. 16.00 kg

RP52 52" Rapid Purge system 1,300 mm 52" 50.59" - 51.97" 1,285 - 1,320 mm 37 lbs. 17.00 kg

RP54 54" Rapid Purge system 1,350 mm 54" 52.36" - 53.74" 1,330 - 1,365 mm 39 lbs. 18.00 kg

RP60 60" Rapid Purge system 1,500 mm 60" 58.46" - 59.84" 1,485 - 1,520 mm 44 lbs. 20.00 kg

RP66 66" Rapid Purge system 1,650 mm 66" 64.38" - 65.73" 1,635 - 1,670 mm 55 lbs. 25.00 kg

RP72 72" Rapid Purge system 1,800 mm 72" 70.27" - 71.65" 1,785 - 1,820 mm 62 lbs. 28.00 kg

RP80 80" Rapid Purge system 2,000 mm 80" 78.35" - 79.72" 1,990 - 2,025 mm 66 lbs. 30.00 kg



• Heat resistant up to 350ºC (662ºF) for up to 24 hours, or up to 500ºC (932ºF) for short periods
• Available for all pipe diameters from 3" to 80" (63 to 2,044 mm)
•
•  Suitable for 24 hour cycles including pre-heat, welding and post-weld heat treatment
• A central luminous strip allows fast and accurate alignment of the system to the center-point of the weld area
• Manufactured to nuclear quality standards with nuclear approved materials, these systems guarantee bright, shiny, coke 

and oxide-free welds
•

industry where high strength chrome alloy steels are
more frequently used

• Ready to use, connects
to a dedicated and regulated
gas supply.

(purge bags - up to
20l/min/Rapid Purge™
up to 80l/min) through
the twin pre-set purge valve

The PPM Purge Bag and Rapid Purge™ systems are both available in heat resistant version. They are designed to use when 
high temperatures will be encountered during the process of pipe welding; such as pre-heated pipework, and pipes where 
very high temperatures are required for welding.

2,035 mm).

luminous band for rapid centering of the system to the weld root.

e.g. 36" pipe will 
purge in less than 
10 minutes!

e.g. 6" pipe will purge in less than 4 minutes!



Both the heat resistant Purge Bag system and 
the heat resistant Rapid Purge™ system work 

of a purposely designed Nomex and Kevlar mix 
material to withstand the temperatures typically 

PB02/HR 2" Purge Bag - Heat Resistant to 500 degrees 50 mm 2" 1.49" - 2.37" 38 - 60 mm 1 lbs. 0.40 kg

PB03/HR 3" Purge Bag - Heat Resistant to 500 degrees 75 mm 3" 2.17" - 3.53" 55 - 90 mm 1 lbs. 0.50 kg

PB04/HR 4" Purge Bag - Heat Resistant to 500 degrees 100 mm 4" 3.51" - 4.51" 89 - 115 mm 1 lbs. 0.60 kg

PB05/HR 5" Purge Bag - Heat Resistant to 500 degrees 125 mm 5" 4.14" - 5.50" 105 - 140 mm 1 lbs. 0.70 kg

PB06/HR 6" Purge Bag - Heat Resistant to 500 degrees 150 mm 6" 5.32" - 6.68" 135 - 170 mm 2 lbs. 0.90 kg

PB07/HR 7" Purge Bag - Heat Resistant to 500 degrees 175 mm 7" 6.30" - 7.66" 160 - 195 mm 2 lbs. 1.20 kg

RP08/HR 8" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 200 mm 8" 7.09" - 8.45" 180 - 215 mm 3 lbs. 1.40 kg

RP10/HR 10" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 250 mm 10" 9.26" - 10.61" 235 - 270 mm 3 lbs. 1.70 kg

RP12/HR 12" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 300 mm 12" 11.03" - 12.39" 280 - 315 mm 4 lbs. 2.10 kg

RP14/HR 14" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 350 mm 14" 12.41" - 13.76" 315 - 350 mm 5 lbs. 2.50 kg

RP16/HR 16" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 400 mm 16" 14.38" - 15.73" 365 - 400 mm 5 lbs. 2.70 kg

RP18/HR 18" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 450 mm 18" 16.34" - 17.70" 415 - 450 mm 6 lbs. 3.00 kg

RP20/HR 20" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 500 mm 20" 18.31" - 19.67" 465 - 500 mm 7 lbs. 3.40 kg

RP22/HR 22" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 550 mm 22" 19.69" - 21.05" 500 - 535 mm 7 lbs. 3.60 kg

RP24/HR 24" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 600 mm 24" 22.45" - 23.80" 570 - 605 mm 8 lbs. 3.80 kg

RP26/HR 26" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 650 mm 26" 24.41" - 25.77" 620 - 655 mm 9 lbs. 4.50 kg

RP28/HR 28" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 700 mm 28" 26.38" - 27.74" 670 - 705 mm 12 lbs. 5.50 kg

RP30/HR 30" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 750 mm 30" 28.35" - 29.71" 720 - 755 mm 13 lbs. 6.00 kg

RP32/HR 32" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 800 mm 32" 30.32" - 31.68" 770 - 805 mm 18 lbs. 8.00 kg

RP34/HR 34" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 850 mm 34" 32.48" - 33.86" 825 - 860 mm 19 lbs. 8.50 kg

RP36/HR 36" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 900 mm 36" 34.45" - 35.81" 875 - 910 mm 20 lbs. 9.10 kg

RP38/HR 38" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 950 mm 38" 36.61" - 37.99" 930 - 965 mm 21 lbs. 9.50 kg

RP40/HR 40" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 1,000 mm 40" 38.98" - 39.95" 990 - 1015 mm 22 lbs. 9.90 kg

RP42/HR 42" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 1,050 mm 42" 40.56" - 41.91" 1,030 - 1,065 mm 29 lbs. 13.20 kg

RP44/HR 44" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 1,100 mm 44" 42.52" - 43.90" 1,080 - 1,115 mm 30 lbs. 13.70 kg

RP46/HR 46" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 1,150 mm 46" 44.29" - 45.67" 1,125 - 1,160 mm 32 lbs. 14.50 kg

RP48/HR 48" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 1,200 mm 48" 46.46" - 47.82" 1,180 - 1,215 mm 33 lbs. 15.00 kg

RP50/HR 50" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 1,250 mm 50" 48.42" - 49.80" 1,230 - 1,265 mm 35 lbs. 16.00 kg

RP52/HR 52" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 1,300 mm 52" 50.59" - 51.97" 1,285 - 1,320 mm 37 lbs. 17.00 kg

RP54/HR 54" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 1,350 mm 54" 52.36" - 53.74" 1,330 - 1,365 mm 39 lbs. 18.00 kg

RP60/HR 60" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 1,500 mm 60" 58.46" - 59.84" 1,485 - 1,520 mm 44 lbs. 20.00 kg

RP72/HR 72" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 1,800 mm 72" 70.27" - 71.65" 1,785 - 1,820 mm 62 lbs. 28.00 kg

RP80/HR 80" Rapid Purge - Heat Resistant up to 500 degrees 2,000 mm 80" 78.35" - 79.72" 1,990 - 2,025 mm 66 lbs. 30.00 kg



PPM also manufactures the silicone Double Seal purging system that has been designed to further 

thereby minimising the risk of oxygen re-entering the welding chamber.

diameters by one pair of seals enabling highly economic use of the device. The double seal system can be purchased 
individually or in kit form for a range of pipe diameters.

•
valuable cost savings

•
(e.g. an 8" pipe will purge to below 0.01% 
oxygen in less than 2 minutes)

• High quality silicon sealing disks that prevent 

•
• UV and temperature resistant up to 330ºC 

•
• The silicon seal units can be separated 

• Fully interchangeable and individually 
exchangeable system, reducing cost of 
ownership

There are 2 styles of silicon Double Seal systems 
available:
• the Gas Finger system is designed for small 

pipes and tubes from 16 - 38 mm i/d 
• the Double Seal system is made for pipes 



Single Gas Finger for
smaller pipe and tubes

DSK16-165 Double Seal Kit - complete kit 16 - 165 mm i/d 0.62" - 6.49" 16 - 165 mm 24 lbs. 11.00 kg Variable - check kit list

DSK16-220 Double Seal Kit - complete kit 16 - 220 mm i/d 0.62" - 8.66" 16 - 220 mm 33 lbs. 15.00 kg Variable - check kit list

DSK16-320 Double Seal Kit - complete kit 16 - 320 mm i/d 0.62" - 12.59" 16 - 320 mm 42 lbs. 19.00 kg Variable - check kit list

DSF16-19 Double Seal Gas Finger 16 - 19 mm i/d 0.62" - 0.74" 16 - 19 mm 0.5 lbs. 0.20 kg n/a

DSF19-24 Double Seal Gas Finger 19 - 24 mm i/d 0.74" - 0.94" 19 - 24 mm 0.5 lbs. 0.20 kg n/a

DSF24-29 Double Seal Gas Finger 24 - 29 mm i/d 0.94" - 1.14" 24 - 29 mm 0.5 lbs. 0.20 kg n/a

DSF29-34 Double Seal Gas Finger 29 - 34 mm i/d 1.14" - 1.33" 29 - 34 mm 0.6 lbs. 0.30 kg n/a

DSF34-38 Double Seal Gas Finger 34 - 38 mm i/d 1.33" - 1.49" 34 - 38 mm 0.6 lbs. 0.30 kg n/a

DS16-19 Double Seal purge system - Flexible 16 - 19 mm i/d 0.62" - 0.74" 16 - 19 mm 1.5 lbs. 0.65 kg 3.94" / 100 mm

DS19-24 Double Seal purge system - Flexible 19 - 24 mm i/d 0.74" - 0.94" 19 - 24 mm 1.5 lbs. 0.70 kg 3.94" / 100 mm

DS24-29 Double Seal purge system - Flexible 24 - 29 mm i/d 0.94" - 1.14" 24 - 29 mm 1.5 lbs. 0.75 kg 3.94" / 100 mm

DS29-34 Double Seal purge system - Flexible 29 - 34 mm i/d 1.14" - 1.33" 29 - 34 mm 1.5 lbs. 0.75 kg 3.94" / 100 mm

DS34-38 Double Seal purge system - Flexible 34 - 38 mm i/d 1.33" - 1.49" 34 - 38 mm 1.5 lbs. 0.80 kg 3.94" / 100 mm

DS38-43 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 38 - 43 mm i/d 1.49" - 1.69" 38 - 43 mm 1.5 lbs. 0.85 kg 3.94" / 100 mm

DS43-48 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 43 - 48 mm i/d 1.69" - 1.88" 43 - 48 mm 2 lbs. 0.90 kg 3.94" / 100 mm

DS47-53 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 47 - 53 mm i/d 1.85" - 2.08" 47 - 53 mm 2 lbs. 0.95 kg 3.94" / 100 mm

DS52-58 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 52 - 58 mm i/d 2.04" - 2.28" 52 - 58 mm 2 lbs. 1.00 kg 3.94" / 100 mm

DS64-72 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 64 - 72 mm i/d 2.51" - 2.83" 64 - 72 mm 2 lbs. 1.10 kg 3.94" / 100 mm

DS78-86 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 78 - 86 mm i/d 3.07" - 3.38" 78 - 86 mm 3 lbs. 1.20 kg 3.94" / 100 mm

DS90-101 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 90 - 101 mm i/d 3.54" - 3.97" 90 - 101 mm 3 lbs. 1.30 kg 3.94" / 100 mm

DS100-112 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 100 - 112 mm i/d 3.93" - 4.40" 100 - 112 mm 3 lbs. 1.40 kg 3.94" / 100 mm

DS120-130 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 120 - 130 mm i/d 4.72" - 5.11" 120 - 130 mm 3 lbs. 1.50 kg 3.94" / 100 mm

DS124-138 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 124 - 138 mm i/d 4.88" - 5.43" 124 - 138 mm 3 lbs. 1.60 kg 3.94" / 100 mm

DS144-155 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 144 - 155 mm i/d 5.66" - 6.10" 144 - 155 mm 4 lbs. 1.70 kg 3.94" / 100 mm

DS150-165 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 150 - 165 mm i/d 5.90" - 6.49" 150 - 165 mm 4 lbs. 1.80 kg 7.08" / 180 mm

DS197-206 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 197 - 206 mm i/d 7.75" - 8.11" 197 - 206 mm 4 lbs. 2.00 kg 7.08" / 180 mm

DS209-220 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 209 - 220 mm i/d 8.22" - 8.66" 209 - 220 mm 5 lbs. 2.20 kg 7.08" / 180 mm

DS246-257 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 246 - 257 mm i/d 9.68" - 10.11" 246 - 257 mm 5 lbs. 2.40 kg 7.08" / 180 mm

DS260-280 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 260 - 280 mm i/d 10.23" - 11.02" 260 - 280 mm 5 lbs. 2.60 kg 7.08" / 180 mm

DS290-320 Double Seal purge system - Rigid 290 - 320 mm i/d 11.41" - 12.59" 290 - 320 mm 6 lbs. 3.00 kg 7.08" / 180 mm


